
Cursillo Movement Contact  Person/s Email Address Men   2020 Women 2020
Cape Breton East Richmond, NS Charlene Keylor mailto:cbcursillo@outlook.com  

Cape Breton West, NS Eddie MacEachern mailto:eddiehabfan@hotmail.com Feb 27 - Mar 1 Feb 13 - 16

Charlottetown, PE Linda Campbell mailto:lindamcampbell1651@gmail.com Apr 16 - 19 Apr 23 - 26

Chatham-Kent County Cursillo, ON Mary Lou Racz mailto:kent.cursillo@gmail.com Jan 23 - 26 Feb 6 - 9

Chinese Cursillo Movement Josephine Lo mailto:ca9cursillo@gmail.com   

Edmonton, AB Dave Kornder mailto:kornder@telusplanet.net Apr 23 - 26  

Grouard-McLennan Cursillo, AB  mailto:archgmpalanca@gmail.com   

Hamilton Cursillo, ON Veronica Zarin  mailto:veronica.zarin@gmail.com   

Kingston Diane Foley mailto:mfoley8@cogeco.ca   

Korean Cursillo Movemet Yong H Joo mailto:yjoo@live.com  

London, ON Kathy O'Connor  mailto:londoncanadacursillopalanca@gmail.com   

Miramichi, NB Leo LeBlanc mailto:sojourn@nbnet.nb.ca   

Northern Native Maskwacis Darrell Loyer mailto:loyerhome@gmail.com   

Northern Native Saskatoon Darrell Loyer mailto:loyerhome@gmail.com   

Ottawa Cursillo, ON James Maxwell mailto:ottawapalanca@hotmail.com Mar 5 - 8  

The Valley Cursillo – N.S. Don&Kathleen Sampson mailto:vcursillo@gmail.com   

Thunder Bay, ON Mary Jane Safronyck mailto:mjsafronyck@gmail.com Feb 27 - Mar 1  

Toronto, ON Daniel Shin mailto:ckcm1981@gmail.com   

Vancouver, BC Lynette Barretto mailto:raylyn604@gmail.com   

Windsor Essex County Patti Praill  mailto:ppraill@yahoo.ca Feb 6 - 9 Feb 20 - 23

Yarmouth, NS Polly Rodgerson mailto:mpollyr@hotmail.com Sept 17 - 20 Sept 24 - 27
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